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Senator Bob Hawks
703 West Koch St.
Bozeman, mt 59715-4477
Ph: 587-1403
r_hawks@imt.net

Senator Christine Kaufmann
P.O. Box 1566
Helena, MT 59624-1566
Cell: 439-0256
kaufmann@mt.net

Senator Dan McGee
1925 Pinyon Dr.
Laurel, MT  59044-9381
Ph: 628-6534

Mr. Brian R. Cebull
P.O. Box 7027
Billings, MT 59103
Wk: 867-6703
bcebull@nanceres.com

Rep. Norma Bixby
P.O. Box 1165
Lame Deer, MT 59043-1165
Ph: 477-6602
norma@rangeweb.net

Rep. Sue Dickenson
620 Riverview Dr. E.
Great Falls, MT 59404-1637
Ph: 453-5274
suedickenson@yahoo.com

Rep. Julie French
P.O. Box 356
Scobey, MT 59263-0356
Ph: 487-2455
julfrench71@yahoo.com

Mr. Jeff Pattison
123 Cain Rd.
Glasgow, MT 59230
Ph:  367-9316
pattison@nemontel.net

Mr. Mike Volesky
Governor’s Office
P.O. Box 200801
Helena, MT 59620-0801
Ph:  444-3111 
mvolesky@mt.gov

Senator Jim Shockley
P.O. Box 608
Victor, MT 59875-0608
Ph: 642-6647
gooseno4@yahoo.com

Senator Robert Story, Jr.
133 Valley Creek Rd.
Park City, MT 59063-8040
Ph: 633-2746

Sen. Dave Wanzenried, Presiding Officer
903 Sky Dr.
Missoula, MT 59804-3121
Ph: 543-2775
daveew@gmail.com

Ms. Diane Conradi
P.O. Box 1424
Whitefish, MT 59937
Ph: 862-7885
diane@landwaterlaw.com

Rep. Carol Lambert, Vice Presiding Officer
P.O. Box 2
Broadus, MT 59317-0002
Ph: 436-2001
norm@rangeweb.net

Rep. Chas Vincent
5957 Champion Rd.
Libby, MT 59923
Ph: 293-1575
cvvincent@hotmail.com

Rep. Craig Witte
131 Collier Lane
Kalispell, MT 59901-4621
Ph: 257-1259
witte@bresnan.net

Mr. Douglas S. McRae
3952 Rosebud Creek Rd.
Forsyth, MT 59327-9529
Ph: 477-6655
douglas_mcrae@hotmail.com


